Item No.
Conductor Insulation Voltage Weight
section Wire
Number/mm
O.D. Thickness O.D. Max.O.D.
mm2 No./mm mm mm mm mm V KG/KM
001AVR0003 0.3 16/0.15 0.28 0.5 1.8 2.0
2500
6.0
001RV0004 0.4 23/0.15 0.41 0.5 1.8 2.1 7.4
001RV0005 0.5 16/0.20 0.92 0.6 2.2 2.4 9.6
001RV00075 0.75 24/0.20 1.2 0.6 2.4 2.6 12.7
001RV001 1 32/0.20 1.3 0.64 2.6 2.8 15.5
001RV0015S30 1.5 30/0.25 1.58 0.7 2.98 3.5 20.9
001RV0025 2.5 49/0.25 2.02 0.8 3.62 4.2 32.5
001RV004 4 56/0.30 2.6 0.8 4.2 4.8 50.1
001RV006 6 84/0.30 3.18 0.8 4.78 6.3 71.7
001RV010 10 84/0.40 4.23 1 6.23 7.6 125.1
001RV016 16 126/0.40 5.88 1 7.88 8.8 179.3
001RV025 25 196/0.40 7.7 1.2 9.48 10.2 275.9
001RV035 35 276/0.40 8.8 1.2 10.95 11.7 375.7
001RV050 50 396/0.40 10.8 1.4 12.63 13.9 537.5
001RV070 70 360/0.50 12.7 1.4 14.53 16.0 744.7
001RV095 95 475/0.50 15 1.6 16.99 18.2 987.8
001RV120 120 608/0.50 16.8 1.6 18.69 20.2 1242.6
001RV150 150 764/0.50 18.3 1.8 21.70 22.5 1526.9
001RV185 185 925/0.50 21.1 2.0 24.3 25.1 1874
001RV240 240 1120/0.50 22.5 2.0 27.7 28.5 2456
Work voltage：refer above for different section size
Temperature：227 IEC 02&227 IEC 06:70℃ 227 1EC 08：90℃
Standard：GB5023&IEC60227
Standard thickness,easy strip and cut.
Suitable for internal wiring of general electronic
and electrical equipment
227 IEC 02(RV) 450/750V
Stranded fine copper wire or Tinned copper wire
conductor 1.5-240mm2 , PVC Insulation
227 IEC 06 (RV) 300/500V
Stranded fine copper wire or Tinned copper wire
conductor 0.5-1 0mm2 PVC Insulation
227 IEC 08 (RV-90) 300/500V
Single core fine copper PVC insulation electric wire
ANYFLEX-PVC-SINGLE-RV
2
*Customized cable acceptable.